STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUESY FOR 2011-2012

Page 1
Name of Undt:
VPSA Central Business QOffice
Actual ACTUAL BUDGET
INCOME FOR ' SSF REQUEST INCOME REQUEST
2009-2810 FOR 2010-2011 | FOR 2000:2011 | FOR 20010-2001 © FOR 2011-2012
INCOME :
Student Service Fess-Base Raguest £114,004 $1:4004 $114.004 114,004 $114 004

Dadicated Fees-Hase Budget

Student Service Feas, FY 2010-2011 One-Time ation 3,829 $3.839

Student Senace Fees, FY 2011-2012 One-Time Aliccation

Stydent Service Fees, FY 20112012 Base Augmentaton 33,639

S Serv

b:egra S/Events

Faciity Hentat

Advertising
Foor Service Contracts
Gifts/Donatons .
Usage Fees (temize (Al 80 $0 . %0 $0 30
Crner ltemiza (81 $55.403 | %54.842 57 451 $59.750 $59.750
Sate of Equipmant i
TOTAL INCOME $169,407 §188,846 175084 $177,393 §177,393
FYJOLEDGERS3:
et
TO FUND
0Ty

FY10 LEDGER 3 ADDITIEON TO FUND EQUHTY

i have read the Palicies and Procedures Governing the Coliection, Aflocation, and E'}‘(penétia;éuof Student Service Feas and, 1o the best of

my knowledge believe this report is in accord with the letter and spirit of those statements. This budget repon reflects the unit's prionties,

The figures have baen checked for accuracy. :

R ey S S Al A

Signaturg (Titie ’ ) Date Phone

Fage 1



NAME OF UNIT:

VPSA Central Business Difice

STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2011-2012

Page2

o | _APPROVED ' PROJECTED EXPENDITURE
LACTUAL | EXPENDITURE | ACTUAL BUDGET
. EXPENSE . SSFREQUEST |  BUDGET EXPENDITURES'  REQUEST
NON-CONTROLLABLE EXPENDITURES 2009-2010 . FOR 2010-2011 | FOR 2016-2011 : FOR 2010-2011 | FOR 2011-2012
‘Exempt Category Employee Salares $108,767 §108,767 $708.767 §111.080 5111080
Non-Exempt Employee Salaries
Lump Swm Wages {ftemize (O $9.250 %4973 £4,973 $7,112 37,112
Subtotal §118,017 §113,740 $113,740 §116,192 $118,192
Mandated Increments $2,313
Equity Adjustments
Overtime
Subtotal 30 $0 §2.313 80 $0
______ Eringe Benefits (temize (Dy: §47 819 §37.841 $38,131 $38,131 I =RE
Student Fee Walvers
......... — Bad Debz
Credit Card Usage Fose
Reserve Ascount
Subtotal LBy an 337,811 $38,131 $38,131 . $38,131
Administrative Charge, Administration & Finance $5.870 $6,071 $9,773 $9,901 $9,901
Admiristrative Charge, Student Affairs $2,421 $2,630 $2.443 $2,475 32,475
Subtotal §7,991 $8,601 $12,218 $12,376 $12,376
Total '5163,819 §160,152 . $166,400 $168,599 5168,698
CONTROLLABLE EXPENSES
Telephane-l.ong Distance
Telephone-Equipment $1,680 $2,100 $2,100 $2,100 $2,100
Postage
Printing
Supplies $225 $580 $500 5580 5530
Equipment Rentat and Maintenance $3.6823 $6,004 $6,004 $6.004 $6,004
_______ Travel-Alr Fare
Travet-Uther
_ Equipment
Other (ltamize (E}} 50 0 $0 30 30
Subtotal $5,568 $8,664 38,694 58,694 $8,604
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $169,407 $168,846 $175,094 | $177,393 $177,393
BALANCE {income less Expenditures) 50 30 30 50 30

Page 2



RAME OF UNIT: »
VPSA Central Business Office
STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2011-2012
Pages o T
Use to Remize
................... pROJECTED
CACTUAL APPROVED " ACTUAL BUDGET
INC/EXP | SF REQUEST | BUDGET INC/EXP REQUEST
INCOME 20092010 FOR 2010-2011 | FOR 20462011 . FOR 2010-2011  FOR 2011-2012
Usage Fees (jist type and amount}
Total Usage Fees (A} $0 ¢ ] $0 50 $0
Other st type and amount)
Contrieated by RLH in salarpbenelily 551,676 $50,852 $52 468 $54.636 $54.836
Contributed by RlM inotherexpenses $1,905 $1,452 $1.731 1731 51,731
Corresponding administrative charge $t.822 $2.438 $3.252 53,383 $3,383
Total Other (B) $55,403 $54,842 $57,451 $58,750 $58,750
EXPENDITURES
Lump Sum Wages
Non-Student Wages
_Student Wages £9,250 $4.573 $4.973 $7.112 §7.112
Total Lump Sum Wages (C) $9250 0 34973 $4,973 57,112 $7,112
Fringe Benefits
FICA $8,652 38,652 38,729 58,729 $8,729
Insurance $16,264 516,264 $16.264 $16,284 516,264
e EETENE 57,370 $7,370 $7,509 $7.508 $7,509
Unemployment Compensation $582 $592 £594 $584 $584
Workers' Compensation $353 $353 $355 5385 $3IBE
S Longevity $4,680 $4,680 $4,680 $4.680 §4,680
Total Fringe Benefits (B}~ 837,811 $37,811 $38,131 $38,131 338,131
Cther (list type and amount)
Total Other (E} 50 50 $0 $0 50

Page 3






